Key Attributes
• 50% Rayon 50% Polyester
• No binders or other chemical additives
• Smooth and soft with high strength and
durability
• Highly absorbent core due to inner layer
of cellulose
Benefits

• Cleaning of lab equipment
• Surface prep
Order Information:
Product Number Size Shts/pk Pks/cs Style
Pro-Wipe®  AP PWAP09.24 9x9” (23x23cm) 150 24 Flat Pack
Pro-Wipe®  AP PWAP12.24 12x12” (30x30cm) 100 24 Flat Pack
Pro-Wipe®  AP PWAP.1213QF.20 12x13” (30x33cm) 50 20 Quarter Folded
Pro-Wipe®  AP PWAP.PR0915.4 9x15” (23x38cm) 250 4 Perforated Roll
Pro-Wipe® Family
Pro-Wipe® AP
Pro-Wipe® OS
Pro-Wipe® SE Knit